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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 17 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
27.05.2017 - 19:25 Results
Rekord Juniori do 18 godina 2:01.70 CELIC, Vuk NS Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Muski 1:56.31 VJATCANIN, Arkadi PRO Charllot (USA) 17.05.2015
Rekord Kadeti do 16 godina 2:05.39 CELIC, Vuk NS Zilina (SVK) 23.11.2012
Rekord Mladji Pioniri do 12 godina 2:26.23 CELIC, Nikola PRO Bekescaba 09.12.2007
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina 2:15.19 MATIC, Djurdje VRA Nis 21.12.2014

Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:57.66  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:38.81
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:55.10 261 1:26.29 1:28.81
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.59 230 1:29.84 1:32.75
3. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK Usce 3:09.72 205 1:32.20 1:37.52
4. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 3:15.92 186 1:37.87 1:38.05
5. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 3:15.96 186 1:36.17 1:39.79
6. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:16.09 185 1:37.10 1:38.99
7. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.33 185 1:37.03 1:39.30
8. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:22.37 169 1:38.70 1:43.67
9. CADJENOVIC, Andrej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:24.23 164 1:40.28 1:43.95

10. MILANKOVIC, Marko 06 Sigma 3:26.17 159 1:44.79 1:41.38
11. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:30.39 150 1:43.94 1:46.45
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:37.59 136 1:46.95 1:50.64
13. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:40.35 131 1:50.70 1:49.65
14. KUKIC, Relja 06 Sigma 3:43.29 125 1:51.34 1:51.95
15. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:13.67 85 2:05.22 2:08.45

DSQ VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar
DSQ KRGA, Denis 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma
DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 2:41.30 334 1:20.16 1:21.14
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.63 332 1:19.82 1:21.81
3. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.45 278 1:25.36 1:26.09
4. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.96 248 1:29.76 1:28.20
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:58.33 247 1:27.96 1:30.37
6. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:03.23 227 1:29.76 1:33.47
7. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.10 224 1:31.89 1:32.21
8. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:04.16 224 1:30.76 1:33.40
9. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:05.05 221 1:32.28 1:32.77

10. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.55 215 1:32.67 1:33.88
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:06.68 215 1:31.78 1:34.90
12. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:07.24 213 1:31.95 1:35.29
13. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 3:07.47 212 1:31.68 1:35.79
14. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.50 212 1:35.17 1:32.33
15. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Nbg011 3:10.62 202 1:37.46 1:33.16
16. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:10.84 201
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK Usce 3:12.58 196 1:34.48 1:38.10
18. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:18.71 178 1:36.45 1:42.26
19. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:25.80 160 1:41.73 1:44.07
20. SREJIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:30.25 150 1:40.46 1:49.79
21. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Uros05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:33.48 144 1:45.55 1:47.93

DSQ STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ RADICEVIC, Stefan 05 PK ,,Barakuda"
DSQ VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 17, Men, 200m Backstroke

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.65 418 1:13.57 1:16.08
2. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:34.87 377 1:15.89 1:18.98
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:36.09 368 1:16.76 1:19.33
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:36.44 366 1:15.92 1:20.52
5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.40 352 1:16.87 1:21.53
6. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.57 351 1:18.69 1:19.88
7. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:42.88 324 1:19.53 1:23.35
8. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.54 320 1:18.58 1:24.96
9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:46.62 303 1:20.52 1:26.10

10. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.69 297 1:23.59 1:24.10
11. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.70 291 1:23.48 1:25.22
12. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:49.31 288 1:23.42 1:25.89
13. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.74 286 1:22.28 1:27.46
14. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.87 281 1:24.89 1:25.98
15. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:53.70 267 1:25.21 1:28.49
16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.27 260 1:24.97 1:30.30
17. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:55.82 257 1:26.66 1:29.16
18. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:00.57 238 L 1:28.99 1:31.58
19. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.78 233 L 1:31.45 1:30.33
20. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:02.28 231 L 1:31.16 1:31.12
21. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:03.50 226 L 1:31.60 1:31.90
22. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:05.52 219 L 1:32.40 1:33.12
23. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:06.04 217 L 1:31.37 1:34.67
24. BALABAN, Andrej 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.22 213 L 1:32.08 1:35.14
25. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.23 213 L 1:30.39 1:36.84
26. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:08.23 210 L 1:34.95 1:33.28
27. JANIC, Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:10.00 204 L 1:33.47 1:36.53
28. SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011 3:12.06 197 L 1:33.89 1:38.17
29. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 3:13.66 193 L 1:37.07 1:36.59
30. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 3:13.80 192 L 1:36.00 1:37.80
31. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:17.10 183 L 1:38.88 1:38.22
32. ERAKOVIC, Stepa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:24.89 162 L 1:41.53 1:43.36
33. NENADOVIC, Matija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.65 156 L 1:41.21 1:46.44
34. ILIC, Filip 04 Sigma 3:29.40 152 L 1:45.22 1:44.18
35. MARJANOVIC, Andrija 04 Sigma 3:48.22 117 L 1:48.81 1:59.41
36. VELEMIR, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:48.46 117 L 1:51.24 1:57.22

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:14.02 582 1:04.63 1:09.39
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:19.29 518 1:09.42 1:09.87
3. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:22.02 489 1:10.53 1:11.49
4. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.96 460 1:09.67 1:15.29
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.25 457 1:10.06 1:15.19
6. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.57 454 1:12.62 1:12.95
7. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.22 439 1:12.61 1:14.61
8. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.27 438 1:11.28 1:15.99
9. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:30.70 409 1:15.37 1:15.33

10. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:30.91 407 1:14.19 1:16.72
11. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.40 403 1:15.93 1:15.47
12. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.78 400 1:14.91 1:16.87
13. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.94 391 1:14.07 1:18.87
14. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.91 384 1:15.49 1:18.42
15. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:34.05 383 1:14.76 1:19.29
16. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:35.27 374 1:15.48 1:19.79
17. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.90 356 1:14.87 1:23.03
18. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.02 342 L 1:17.36 1:22.66
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.13 341 L 1:17.79 1:22.34
20. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.71 337 L 1:18.29 1:22.42
21. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:54.21 265 L 1:27.29 1:26.92
22. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 3:00.15 239 L 1:26.56 1:33.59
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 17, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

23. BOSNJAKOVIC, Aleksandar 02 Nbg011 3:00.93 236 L 1:27.94 1:32.99
24. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 3:12.57 196 L 1:31.49 1:41.08
25. TANJEVIC, Todor 01 Sigma 3:41.75 128 L 1:40.73 2:01.02

DSQ VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.63 643 1:02.55 1:07.08
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:14.02 582 1:04.63 1:09.39
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:19.29 518 1:09.42 1:09.87
4. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:22.02 489 1:10.53 1:11.49
5. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.96 460 1:09.67 1:15.29
6. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.25 457 1:10.06 1:15.19
7. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.57 454 1:12.62 1:12.95
8. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.22 439 1:12.61 1:14.61
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.27 438 1:11.28 1:15.99

10. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.65 418 1:13.57 1:16.08
11. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:30.70 409 1:15.37 1:15.33
12. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:30.91 407 1:14.19 1:16.72
13. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.40 403 1:15.93 1:15.47
14. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.78 400 1:14.91 1:16.87
15. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.94 391 1:14.07 1:18.87
16. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.91 384 1:15.49 1:18.42
17. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:34.05 383 1:14.76 1:19.29
18. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:34.87 377 1:15.89 1:18.98
19. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:35.27 374 1:15.48 1:19.79
20. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:36.09 368 1:16.76 1:19.33
21. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:36.44 366 1:15.92 1:20.52
22. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.90 356 1:14.87 1:23.03
23. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.40 352 1:16.87 1:21.53
24. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.57 351 1:18.69 1:19.88
25. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.02 342 L 1:17.36 1:22.66
26. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.13 341 L 1:17.79 1:22.34
27. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.71 337 L 1:18.29 1:22.42
28. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 2:41.30 334 1:20.16 1:21.14
29. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.63 332 1:19.82 1:21.81
30. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:42.88 324 1:19.53 1:23.35
31. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.54 320 1:18.58 1:24.96
32. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:46.62 303 1:20.52 1:26.10
33. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.69 297 1:23.59 1:24.10
34. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.70 291 1:23.48 1:25.22
35. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:49.31 288 1:23.42 1:25.89
36. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.74 286 1:22.28 1:27.46
37. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.87 281 1:24.89 1:25.98
38. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.45 278 1:25.36 1:26.09
39. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:53.70 267 1:25.21 1:28.49
40. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:54.21 265 L 1:27.29 1:26.92
41. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:55.10 261 1:26.29 1:28.81
42. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.27 260 1:24.97 1:30.30
43. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:55.82 257 1:26.66 1:29.16
44. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.96 248 1:29.76 1:28.20
45. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:58.33 247 1:27.96 1:30.37
46. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 3:00.15 239 L 1:26.56 1:33.59
47. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:00.57 238 L 1:28.99 1:31.58
48. BOSNJAKOVIC, Aleksandar 02 Nbg011 3:00.93 236 L 1:27.94 1:32.99
49. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.78 233 L 1:31.45 1:30.33
50. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:02.28 231 L 1:31.16 1:31.12
51. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.59 230 1:29.84 1:32.75
52. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:03.23 227 1:29.76 1:33.47
53. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:03.50 226 L 1:31.60 1:31.90
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 17, Men, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

54. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.10 224 1:31.89 1:32.21
55. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:04.16 224 1:30.76 1:33.40
56. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:05.05 221 1:32.28 1:32.77
57. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:05.52 219 L 1:32.40 1:33.12
58. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:06.04 217 L 1:31.37 1:34.67
59. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.55 215 1:32.67 1:33.88
60. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:06.68 215 1:31.78 1:34.90
61. BALABAN, Andrej 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.22 213 L 1:32.08 1:35.14
62. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.23 213 L 1:30.39 1:36.84
63. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:07.24 213 1:31.95 1:35.29
64. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 3:07.47 212 1:31.68 1:35.79
65. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.50 212 1:35.17 1:32.33
66. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:08.23 210 L 1:34.95 1:33.28
67. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK Usce 3:09.72 205 1:32.20 1:37.52
68. JANIC, Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:10.00 204 L 1:33.47 1:36.53
69. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Nbg011 3:10.62 202 1:37.46 1:33.16
70. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:10.84 201
71. SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011 3:12.06 197 L 1:33.89 1:38.17
72. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 3:12.57 196 L 1:31.49 1:41.08
73. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK Usce 3:12.58 196 1:34.48 1:38.10
74. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 3:13.66 193 L 1:37.07 1:36.59
75. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 3:13.80 192 L 1:36.00 1:37.80
76. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 3:15.92 186 1:37.87 1:38.05
77. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 3:15.96 186 1:36.17 1:39.79
78. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:16.09 185 1:37.10 1:38.99
79. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.33 185 1:37.03 1:39.30
80. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:17.10 183 L 1:38.88 1:38.22
81. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:18.71 178 1:36.45 1:42.26
82. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:22.37 169 1:38.70 1:43.67
83. CADJENOVIC, Andrej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:24.23 164 1:40.28 1:43.95
84. ERAKOVIC, Stepa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:24.89 162 L 1:41.53 1:43.36
85. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 3:25.80 160 1:41.73 1:44.07
86. MILANKOVIC, Marko 06 Sigma 3:26.17 159 1:44.79 1:41.38
87. NENADOVIC, Matija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.65 156 L 1:41.21 1:46.44
88. ILIC, Filip 04 Sigma 3:29.40 152 L 1:45.22 1:44.18
89. SREJIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:30.25 150 1:40.46 1:49.79
90. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:30.39 150 1:43.94 1:46.45
91. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Uros05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:33.48 144 1:45.55 1:47.93
92. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:37.59 136 1:46.95 1:50.64
93. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:40.35 131 1:50.70 1:49.65
94. TANJEVIC, Todor 01 Sigma 3:41.75 128 L 1:40.73 2:01.02
95. KUKIC, Relja 06 Sigma 3:43.29 125 1:51.34 1:51.95
96. MARJANOVIC, Andrija 04 Sigma 3:48.22 117 L 1:48.81 1:59.41
97. VELEMIR, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:48.46 117 L 1:51.24 1:57.22
98. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:13.67 85 2:05.22 2:08.45

DSQ VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar
DSQ KRGA, Denis 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ RADICEVIC, Stefan 05 PK ,,Barakuda"
DSQ VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma
DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011


